
RUSH1F List of Clinical Sites 
PLEASE CONTACT YOUR NEAREST SITE 
Travel expenses will be reimbursed up to $3500. 
  
Canada 
University of Toronto, Hospital for Sick Children 
PI: Ajoy Vincent ajoy.vincent@sickkids.ca 
Coordinator: Neema Thaliath neema.thaliath@sickkids.ca 
Phone Number: 416-813-7654 
 
France 
CHNO des Quinze-Vingts 
PI: Isabelle Audo isabelle.audo@inserm.fr 
Coordinator: Thilissa Dib tdib@15-20.fr         
Phone Number: 33 1 40 02 14 55 
 
Germany 
University of Tuebingen, Centre for Ophthalmology 
PI: Katarina Stingl Katarina.Stingl@med.uni-tuebingen.de 
Coordinator: Andrea Rindtorff andrea.rindtorff@stz-eyetrial.de 
Phone Number: 49 7071 29 87747 
 
Israel 
Hadassah-Hebrew University Medical Center 
PI: Eyal Banin banine@mail.huji.ac.il 
Coordinator: Devora Marks Ohana devoramarks@gmail.com 
Phone Number: +972-2-6776585 
 
Netherlands 
Radboud University Medical Center 
PI: Carel Hoyng Carel.Hoyng@radboudumc.nl 
Coordinator: Jack Weeda jack.weeda@radboudumc.nl 
Phone Number: 31-(0)24-3613212 
 
Switzerland 
University Hospital Basel 
PI: Hendrick Scholl Hendrik.scholl@usb.ch 
Coordinator: Daniela Hauenstein daniela.hauenstein@usb.ch 

 



United Kingdom 
Moorfields Eye Hospital 
PI: Michel Michaelides michel.michaelides@ucl.ac.uk 
Coordinator: Taniya Chowdhury Taniya.chowdhury@nhs.net          
Phone Number: 0207 566 2855 
  
United States - California 
University of California San Francisco – Site is certified and enrolling participants 
PI: Jacque Duncan jacque.duncan@ucsf.edu 
Coordinator: Arshia Mian Arshia.mian@ucsf.edu 
Phone Number: 415-476-0444 
  
United States: Maryland 
 Johns Hopkins University, Wilmer Eye Institute 
PI: Mandeep Singh mandeep@jhmi.edu 
Coordinator: Mary Frey mfrey3@jhmi.edu   
Phone Number: 443-287-7912 
  
United States – North Carolina 
Duke University, Duke Eye Center 
PI: Ramiro Maldonado ramiro.maldonado@duke.edu 
Sub-I: Alessandro Iannaccone alessandro.iannaccone@duke.edu 
Coordinator: Rebecca Schmidt rebecca.schmidt@duke.edu 
 
  
 


